NOME

Juliana Silva
Mariana L.Costa
Diana Gomes

Inés Fernandes
Mariana Rodrigues
Inés Goncalves
Matilde Pinto
Mariana Sta Comba
Inés Salgado
Susana Costa
Silvia Silva
Margarida Domingues
iris Gongalves
Mariana Costa
Mariana R.Costa
Sara Ferreira

Julia Leal

Clara Correia
Victdria Diaciuc
Joana Pinto

Marta Silva
Francisca Amaro
Margarida Barbosa
Leticia Charamba
Inés Relva

Beatriz Pereira
Joana Coelho

Rita Vale

Andreia Batista
Beatriz Pinto
Catarina Santos
Adriana Frides
Rafaela Figueirinhas
Beatriz Batista
Constanca Martins
Francisca Gouveia
Beatriz Ferreira
Filipa Cardoso
Beatriz Almeida
Catarina Guimarées
Joana Veiros
Linda Leitdo
Luana Caires
Margarida Honrado
Matilde Coimbra
Eva Gouveia
Estefania Gongalves
Madalena Saldanha
Mariana Rocha
Marta Costa
Matilde Rodrigues
Andrea Alvarez
Beatriz Freitas
Carolina Gomes
Carolina Sarmento
Erica Costa

Inés C.Ferreira

iris Pontes
Madalena Ferreira
Margarida Correia
Margarida Freitas
Marta Julido
Matilde Pina

Safira Roque

TORNEIO DE CLASSE |

CLUBE

Sporting CP

CCR Arrabaes
Sporting CP

LFC Lourosa

Boa Hora FC

CTM Mirandela

CTM Mirandela

CTM Mirandela

CTM Mirandela

CP Alvito

CCR Arrabées

CTM Mirandela

AR Canidelo

LFC Lourosa

AR Canidelo

ACM Madeira

GDCS Juncal

CTM Mirandela

ACM Madeira

CTM Mirandela

AD Galomar

Ala Nun'Alvares Gondomar
Ala Nun‘Alvares Gondomar
GDCS Juncal

CTM Ponta do Sol
CP Alvito

GDCS Juncal

CP Alvito

CTM Ponta do Sol
Boa Hora FC

IFC Torrense

Club Vila Real

IFC Torrense

CTM Chaves

Vagos SC

ACM Madeira

Boa Hora FC

APEE AE Mundéao
Ala Nun'Alvares Gondomar
SC Povoense

ACR Saavedra Guedes
APEE AE Mundao
CD Sé&o Roque

Club Vila Real
Sporting CP

CTM Santa Teresinha
CTM Santa Teresinha
AD Caramanchéo
CTM Ponta do Sol
CCR Arrabédes

CD Santa Cruz

CTM Santa Teresinha
ADC Ponta do Pargo
CD Sé&o Roque

CTM Vila Real

CCR Arrabédes

CD Sé&o Roque

Ala Nun‘Alvares Gondomar
CTM Ponta do Sol
CS Maritimo

CD Santa Cruz
Vagos SC

Dinamo Estagdo
Vagos SC

LICENCA

69498
68025
68665
69745
72805
68354
69761
71037
69043
72959
69021
71367
72394
72181
72422
70526
71457
71587
69920
71035
71715
72844
72847
72318
69084
74270
72788
72961
72315
73668
72990
73738
70881
71120
74909
68611
73291
73525
72845
73775
72243
73706
70820
73027
72966
73188
70017
75199
72314
70481
70611
68619
74856
76007
73818
70483
71584
72852
73253
74872
74135
75066
72751
74901
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TOTAL

455

320
345
285
260
245
240
235
245
225
165
160
140
140
140
135
110
105
100
100
95
95
75
70
60
60
60
58
55
55
50
45
43
40
35
33
33
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
20
15
15
15
15
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TOTAL
FINAL

430
355
320
315
265
260
245
240
235
220
210
165
160
140
140
140
135
110
105
100
100
95
95
75
70
60
60
60
58
55
55
50
45
43
40
35
33
33
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25
25
25
25
25
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15
15
15
15

® ® ® ® ® ® ® ™ ® 0 ™ ™ ©



